15362 CHALET

15362 CHALET LANE, LAKEWOOD, WI, 54138 Lane, LAKEWOOD,
WI, 54138

$224,900

e 3 beds
* 1 bath

e Residential

Meticulously maintained and updated 3BR, 1BA ranch on a 1.3-acre wooded lot with direct
access to the Nicolet National Forest! This cozy 1,008 sq ft home features an open-concept
living, dining, and kitchen area with knotty pine walls and ceiling for that classic

Northwoods charm. Main-level laundry and a large attached 2-car garage add * Residential,Single
Family Residence

convenience....
e Active
» 1008 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Adjacent to Public Land
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1008

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Washer,
Dryer, Owned 250-Gallon LP Tank, Storage
Shed

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Well

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: None

Tax Amount: 1285

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property - ask
about possible personal property to be left.

Amenities: Dryer,Refrigerator,Washer

Sewer: Conventional Septic



Bedroom 1 11x11 Main
Bedroom 2 11x10 Main
Bedroom 3 11x8 Main
Kitchen 15x11 Main
Living Room 15x11 Main
Other Room 9x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: None
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sara A VanWychen Agent Email: sara.vanwychen@c2lace.com
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